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PRECISION BALANCE

ZPB-100 ABA

zygon



For more information drop us an email at info@zygon.ca

Specifications ZPB-100 ABA

- LCD/AC and DC power supply

- Tare function/Counting/Unit conversion (g/ct/oz)

-  Min weighing set

-  Overload alarm/Level indicator

-  Option: Dual display/Interface/Printer/Windproof/Dust cover

Precision Balance

Max. Capacity (g)

Cal. Weight

Readability (g)

Repeat ability (g)

Linearity (g)

Stable Time

Pan Size

Operation temp

Option

Outline size

Unit set Packing Size

Ten Packing Size

Net Weight

Gross Weight

210

200

0.01

0.01

0.01

≤3s

Φ130mm, 160 × 160mm

5-25°C 

Printer, Draft shield, RS232, Weight

270 × 195 × 85mm

310 × 230 × 130mm

660 × 470 × 320mm

Unit set 2.5kg/Ten 25kg

Unit set 3kg/Ten30kg


